3/23/2017

gid LastName

403 MASS

410 WALL

Totals:

Drawer

($16.00)
($178.82)

($194.82)

Drawer Report

ills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

CB

Paid Voi #Paidg/Void
Q Race

($248.50) ($2.00) 23

($501.32) ($2.00) 19

($749.82) ($4.00) 4

Handle Net Handle

$234.50 $232.50
$324.50 $322.50
$559.00 $555.00

$0.00

$0.00

33

25

58



