Drawer Report CB

3/23/2017

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	403 MASS	(\$16.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$248.50)	(\$2.00)	23	\$234.50	\$232.50	\$0.00	33
	410 WALL	(\$178.82)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$501.32)	(\$2.00)	19	\$324.50	\$322.50	\$0.00	25
1	Totals:	(\$194.82)			(\$749.82)	(\$4.00)	42	\$559.00	\$555.00		58